
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
18 
1 

12 
177 
115 
118 
117 

5 

Class 
FAEM 

FASP 

FAEES 

FPARN 

FASP 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FAEM 

Name 
CARMO ASSIS V. NETO 
FREDERICO BUENO 
JUAN D. SILVA SALGADO 
JOSÉ A.REBECCHI NETO 
JOÃO P.O. DE OLIVEIRA 
JUNIOR  FLORES  
PEDRO F. PERDONCINI 
LUCAS N. S. FECURY 

Chassis 
THUNDER 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
3 

10 
10 

Best Tm 
52.970 
53.022 
53.066 
53.108 
53.217 
53.251 
53.256 
53.675 

Diff 

0.052 
0.096 
0.138 
0.247 
0.281 
0.286 
0.705 

Gap 

0.052 
0.044 
0.042 
0.109 
0.034 
0.005 
0.419 

In Lap 
10 
9 
8 

10 
7 
3 

10 
5 

S1 Best 
19.435 
19.468 
19.650 
19.545 
19.673 
19.585 
19.692 
19.700 

S2 Best 
22.495 
22.584 
22.551 
22.632 
22.556 
22.622 
22.596 
22.838 

S3 Best 
10.944 
10.754 
10.824 
10.838 
10.891 
10.943 
10.966 
10.986 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/10/2019 21:00:44 
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21ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2019 
NOVATO 

8o TREINO LIVRE - PNK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 20:49:32 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,250 km 

09/10/2019 20:49 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

